
Animal Refuge League of Greater Portland
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2,124 ADOPTIONS2,124 ADOPTIONS

1,421
cats
1,421
cats
525
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birds



education
& training

Teaching people & pets
in our community with

2,176 kids2,176 kids

in humane ed programsin humane ed programs

320 dogs320 dogs

in training classesin training classes

volunteers & fosters
Making our mission happen

291291
foster familiesfoster families

1,0421,042
animals in fosteranimals in foster

396396
active volunteersactive volunteers

29,51429,514
volunteer hoursvolunteer hours

community health & wellness
Providing clinical care, pet food and

reunification services to

1,441 pets and their families1,441 pets and their families

idexx safety net
Helping stray, out-of-state and those seized

from inhumane conditions

1,590 pets1,590 pets


